11,70 pivottijd
Tibo

Jacky
Gunther

Tim

Quinten

Carl

Didier
Yves
Marc
Gerry
Michel

Dirk
Gregie
Jorg
Philip
Bart

Spoor 3

Tibo
Jacky
Gunther
Didier
Quinten
Carl

Tim
Yves

10,963
11,117
11,152
11,503
11,434
11,460

11,290
11,556
11,638
11,681
11,700

11,782
11,801
12,323
12,923
13,176

QT

10,963
11,117
11,152
11,290
11,434
11,460
11,503
11,556

Youngtimers

Tim
Michel
Dirk
Jacky
Gunther
Quinten
Carl
Yves

118,12
117,16
116,05
115,10
114,72
114,58
114,32
114,22

20
17
15
13
12
11
10

Yo

0,57
0,10
0,72
0,12
0,58
0,32

0,30
0,22
0,32
0,84
0,16

0,05
0,82
0,84
0,92
0,84

+ qualy

TOTAAL
112,57
115,10
114,72
118,12
114,58
114,32

111,30
114,22
112,32
109,84
117,16
0,00

116,05
110,82
105,84
109,92
96,84
0,00

20
17
15
15
13
11
10



Marc
Gerry
Michel
Dirk
Gregie
Jorg
Philip
Bart

11,638
11,681
11,700
11,782
11,801
12,323
12,923
13,176

11,719

Tibo
Marc
Didier
Gregie
Philip
Gerry
Jorg
Bart

112,57
112,32
111,30
110,82
109,92
109,84
105,84

96,84
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